
Deconectari programate Soroca - 12.01.2026-16.01.2026

Data/ora

deconectarii

Data/ora
conectarii

Adresa deconectarii
Denumirea
PT

Denumirea
lucrarilor

LEA/PT

12-01-2026
08:30:00

12-01-2026
16:30:00

S. BADICENI PARTIAL PT154BD18
Curatirea
traseului

LEA
10KV

12-01-2026
08:30:00

12-01-2026
16:30:00

S. BADICENI PARTIAL PT154BD18
Reparatia
curente

PT-10/0.4
KV

12-01-2026
08:30:00

12-01-2026
16:30:00

S. BADICENI PARTIAL PT156BD18
Reparatia
curente

PT-10/0.4
KV

12-01-2026
08:30:00

12-01-2026
16:30:00

S. BADICENI PARTIAL PT156BD18
Curatirea
traseului

LEA
10KV

12-01-2026
08:30:00

12-01-2026
16:30:00

S. BADICENI PARTIAL PT157BD18
Curatirea
traseului

LEA
10KV

12-01-2026
08:30:00

12-01-2026
16:30:00

S. BADICENI PARTIAL PT157BD18
Reparatia
curente

PT-10/0.4
KV

12-01-2026
08:30:00

12-01-2026
16:30:00

S. BADICENI PARTIAL PT160BD18
Curatirea
traseului

LEA
10KV

12-01-2026
08:30:00

12-01-2026
16:30:00

S. BADICENI PARTIAL PT464BD18
Curatirea
traseului

LEA
10KV

12-01-2026
08:30:00

12-01-2026
16:30:00

S. BADICENI PARTIAL PT464BD18
Reparatia
curente

PT-10/0.4
KV

12-01-2026
08:30:00

12-01-2026
16:30:00

S. BADICENI PARTIAL PT645BD18
Curatirea
traseului

LEA
10KV

12-01-2026
08:30:00

12-01-2026
16:30:00

S. BADICENI PARTIAL PT645BD18
Reparatia
curente

PT-10/0.4
KV

13-01-2026
08:30:00

12-01-2026
16:30:00

S. CAINARII VCECHI PARTIAL PT253BB10
Reparatia
curente

PT-10/0.4
KV

13-01-2026
08:30:00

13-01-2026
17:00:00

S. RUBLENITA PARTIAL PT6IR16F1
Curatirea
traseului

LEA 0.4
KV

13-01-2026
08:30:00

13-01-2026
17:00:00

S. RUBLENITA PARTIAL PT6IR16F2
Curatirea
traseului

LEA 0.4
KV

13-01-2026
08:30:00

13-01-2026
17:00:00

S. RUBLENITA PARTIAL PT6IR16F3
Curatirea
traseului

LEA 0.4
KV

13-01-2026
09:00:00

13-01-2026
17:00:00

S. CAINARII VECHI PARTIAL PT225BB10
Curatirea
traseului

LEA
10KV

13-01-2026
09:00:00

13-01-2026
17:00:00

S. CAINARII VECHI PARTIAL PT234BB10
Curatirea
traseului

LEA
10KV

13-01-2026
09:00:00

13-01-2026
17:00:00

S. CAINARII VECHI PARTIAL PT236BB10
Curatirea
traseului

LEA
10KV

13-01-2026
09:00:00

13-01-2026
17:00:00

S. CAINARII VECHI PARTIAL PT255BB10
Curatirea
traseului

LEA
10KV

13-01-2026
09:00:00

13-01-2026
17:00:00

S. CAINARII VECHI PARTIAL PT270BB10
Curatirea
traseului

LEA
10KV

13-01-2026
09:00:00

13-01-2026
17:00:00

S. CAINARII VECHI PARTIAL PT505BB10
Curatirea
traseului

LEA
10KV

13-01-2026
09:00:00

13-01-2026
17:00:00

S. CAINARII VECHI PARTIAL PT506BB10
Curatirea
traseului

LEA
10KV

13-01-2026
09:00:00

13-01-2026
17:00:00

S. CAINARII VECHI PARTIAL PT894BB10
Curatirea
traseului

LEA
10KV



Data/ora
deconectarii

Data/ora
conectarii

Adresa deconectarii
Denumirea
PT

Denumirea
lucrarilor

LEA/PT

14-01-2026
08:30:00

14-01-2026
12:00:00

S. OCOLINA EXTRAVILAN; S. ZASTINCA; VOLOVITA
PARTIAL

PT48ZS17
RSN dupa
actiunile tertilor

LEA
10KV

14-01-2026
08:30:00

14-01-2026
12:00:00

S. OCOLINA EXTRAVILAN; S. ZASTINCA; VOLOVITA
PARTIAL

PT496ZS17
RSN dupa
actiunile tertilor

LEA
10KV

14-01-2026
08:30:00

14-01-2026
12:00:00

S. OCOLINA EXTRAVILAN; S. ZASTINCA; VOLOVITA
PARTIAL

PT497ZS17
RSN dupa
actiunile tertilor

LEA
10KV

14-01-2026
08:30:00

14-01-2026
12:00:00

S. OCOLINA EXTRAVILAN; S. ZASTINCA; VOLOVITA
PARTIAL

PT514ZS17
RSN dupa
actiunile tertilor

LEA
10KV

14-01-2026
08:30:00

14-01-2026
12:00:00

S. OCOLINA EXTRAVILAN; S. ZASTINCA; VOLOVITA
PARTIAL

PT534ZS17
RSN dupa
actiunile tertilor

LEA
10KV

14-01-2026
08:30:00

14-01-2026
16:30:00

MUN. SOROCA STR. STEFAN CEL MARE PT549SR7
Reparatia
curente

PT-10/0.4
KV

14-01-2026
08:30:00

14-01-2026
12:00:00

S. OCOLINA EXTRAVILAN; S. ZASTINCA; VOLOVITA
PARTIAL

PT573ZS17
RSN dupa
actiunile tertilor

LEA
10KV

14-01-2026
08:30:00

14-01-2026
12:00:00

S. OCOLINA EXTRAVILAN; S. ZASTINCA; VOLOVITA
PARTIAL

PT62ZS17
RSN dupa
actiunile tertilor

LEA
10KV

14-01-2026
08:30:00

14-01-2026
12:00:00

S. OCOLINA EXTRAVILAN; S. ZASTINCA; VOLOVITA
PARTIAL

PT63ZS17
RSN dupa
actiunile tertilor

LEA
10KV

14-01-2026
08:30:00

14-01-2026
12:00:00

S. OCOLINA EXTRAVILAN; S. ZASTINCA; VOLOVITA
PARTIAL

PT640ZS17
RSN dupa
actiunile tertilor

LEA
10KV

14-01-2026
08:30:00

14-01-2026
12:00:00

S. OCOLINA EXTRAVILAN; S. ZASTINCA; VOLOVITA
PARTIAL

PT698ZS17
RSN dupa
actiunile tertilor

LEA
10KV

14-01-2026
08:30:00

14-01-2026
12:00:00

S. OCOLINA EXTRAVILAN; S. ZASTINCA; VOLOVITA
PARTIAL

PT735ZS17
RSN dupa
actiunile tertilor

LEA
10KV

14-01-2026
08:30:00

14-01-2026
12:00:00

S. OCOLINA EXTRAVILAN; S. ZASTINCA; VOLOVITA
PARTIAL

PT764ZS17
RSN dupa
actiunile tertilor

LEA
10KV

14-01-2026
08:30:00

14-01-2026
12:00:00

S. OCOLINA EXTRAVILAN; S. ZASTINCA; VOLOVITA
PARTIAL

PT776ZS17
RSN dupa
actiunile tertilor

LEA
10KV

14-01-2026
08:30:00

14-01-2026
12:00:00

S. OCOLINA EXTRAVILAN; S. ZASTINCA; VOLOVITA
PARTIAL

PT792ZS17
RSN dupa
actiunile tertilor

LEA
10KV

14-01-2026
08:30:00

14-01-2026
12:00:00

S. OCOLINA EXTRAVILAN; S. ZASTINCA; VOLOVITA
PARTIAL

PT833ZS17
RSN dupa
actiunile tertilor

LEA
10KV

14-01-2026
08:30:00

14-01-2026
12:00:00

S. OCOLINA EXTRAVILAN; S. ZASTINCA; VOLOVITA
PARTIAL

PT849ZS17
RSN dupa
actiunile tertilor

LEA
10KV

14-01-2026
08:30:00

14-01-2026
12:00:00

S. OCOLINA EXTRAVILAN; S. ZASTINCA; VOLOVITA
PARTIAL

PT890ZS17
RSN dupa
actiunile tertilor

LEA
10KV

16-01-2026
08:30:00

16-01-2026
16:30:00

S. OCOLINA, VOLOAVE, PARCANI, RADI CERESNEVET
TOTAL

PT346ZS15
Curatirea
traseului

LEA
10KV

16-01-2026
08:30:00

16-01-2026
16:30:00

S. OCOLINA, VOLOAVE, PARCANI, RADI CERESNEVET
TOTAL

PT364ZS15
Curatirea
traseului

LEA
10KV

16-01-2026
08:30:00

16-01-2026
16:30:00

S. OCOLINA, VOLOAVE, PARCANI, RADI CERESNEVET
TOTAL

PT389ZS15
Curatirea
traseului

LEA
10KV

16-01-2026
08:30:00

16-01-2026
17:00:00

S. RUBLENITA PARTIAL PT469IR16F1
Curatirea
traseului

LEA 0.4
KV

16-01-2026
08:30:00

16-01-2026
17:00:00

S. RUBLENITA PARTIAL PT469IR16F2
Curatirea
traseului

LEA 0.4
KV

16-01-2026
08:30:00

16-01-2026
16:30:00

S. OCOLINA, VOLOAVE, PARCANI, RADI CERESNEVET
TOTAL

PT546ZS15
Curatirea
traseului

LEA
10KV

16-01-2026
08:30:00

16-01-2026
16:30:00

S. OCOLINA, VOLOAVE, PARCANI, RADI CERESNEVET
TOTAL

PT701ZS15
Curatirea
traseului

LEA
10KV



Data/ora
deconectarii

Data/ora
conectarii

Adresa deconectarii
Denumirea
PT

Denumirea
lucrarilor

LEA/PT

16-01-2026
08:30:00

16-01-2026
16:30:00

S. OCOLINA, VOLOAVE, PARCANI, RADI CERESNEVET
TOTAL

PT715ZS15
Curatirea
traseului

LEA
10KV

16-01-2026
08:30:00

16-01-2026
16:30:00

S. OCOLINA, VOLOAVE, PARCANI, RADI CERESNEVET
TOTAL

PT74ZS15
Curatirea
traseului

LEA
10KV

16-01-2026
08:30:00

16-01-2026
16:30:00

S. OCOLINA, VOLOAVE, PARCANI, RADI CERESNEVET
TOTAL

PT75ZS15
Curatirea
traseului

LEA
10KV

16-01-2026
08:30:00

16-01-2026
16:30:00

S. OCOLINA, VOLOAVE, PARCANI, RADI CERESNEVET
TOTAL

PT78ZS15
Curatirea
traseului

LEA
10KV

16-01-2026
08:30:00

16-01-2026
16:30:00

S. OCOLINA, VOLOAVE, PARCANI, RADI CERESNEVET
TOTAL

PT791ZS15
Curatirea
traseului

LEA
10KV

16-01-2026
08:30:00

16-01-2026
16:30:00

S. OCOLINA, VOLOAVE, PARCANI, RADI CERESNEVET
TOTAL

PT79ZS15
Curatirea
traseului

LEA
10KV

16-01-2026
08:30:00

16-01-2026
16:30:00

S. OCOLINA, VOLOAVE, PARCANI, RADI CERESNEVET
TOTAL

PT80ZS15
Curatirea
traseului

LEA
10KV

16-01-2026
08:30:00

16-01-2026
16:30:00

S. OCOLINA, VOLOAVE, PARCANI, RADI CERESNEVET
TOTAL

PT811ZS15
Curatirea
traseului

LEA
10KV

16-01-2026
08:30:00

16-01-2026
16:30:00

S. OCOLINA PARTIAL PT814ZS15
Reparatia
curente

PT-10/0.4
KV

16-01-2026
08:30:00

16-01-2026
16:30:00

S. OCOLINA, VOLOAVE, PARCANI, RADI CERESNEVET
TOTAL

PT814ZS15
Curatirea
traseului

LEA
10KV

16-01-2026
08:30:00

16-01-2026
16:30:00

S. OCOLINA, VOLOAVE, PARCANI, RADI CERESNEVET
TOTAL

PT81ZS15
Curatirea
traseului

LEA
10KV

16-01-2026
08:30:00

16-01-2026
16:30:00

S. OCOLINA, VOLOAVE, PARCANI, RADI CERESNEVET
TOTAL

PT82ZS15
Curatirea
traseului

LEA
10KV

16-01-2026
08:30:00

16-01-2026
16:30:00

S. OCOLINA, VOLOAVE, PARCANI, RADI CERESNEVET
TOTAL

PT83ZS15
Curatirea
traseului

LEA
10KV

16-01-2026
08:30:00

16-01-2026
16:30:00

S. OCOLINA, VOLOAVE, PARCANI, RADI CERESNEVET
TOTAL

PT84ZS15
Curatirea
traseului

LEA
10KV

16-01-2026
08:30:00

16-01-2026
16:30:00

S. OCOLINA, VOLOAVE, PARCANI, RADI CERESNEVET
TOTAL

PT857ZS15
Curatirea
traseului

LEA
10KV

16-01-2026
08:30:00

16-01-2026
16:30:00

S. OCOLINA, VOLOAVE, PARCANI, RADI CERESNEVET
TOTAL

PT85ZS15
Curatirea
traseului

LEA
10KV

16-01-2026
08:30:00

16-01-2026
16:30:00

S. OCOLINA, VOLOAVE, PARCANI, RADI CERESNEVET
TOTAL

PT865ZS15
Curatirea
traseului

LEA
10KV

16-01-2026
08:30:00

16-01-2026
16:30:00

S. OCOLINA, VOLOAVE, PARCANI, RADI CERESNEVET
TOTAL

PT86ZS15
Curatirea
traseului

LEA
10KV

16-01-2026
08:30:00

16-01-2026
16:30:00

S. OCOLINA, VOLOAVE, PARCANI, RADI CERESNEVET
TOTAL

PT87ZS15
Curatirea
traseului

LEA
10KV

16-01-2026
08:30:00

16-01-2026
16:30:00

S. OCOLINA, VOLOAVE, PARCANI, RADI CERESNEVET
TOTAL

PT88ZS15
Curatirea
traseului

LEA
10KV

16-01-2026
08:30:00

16-01-2026
16:30:00

S. OCOLINA, VOLOAVE, PARCANI, RADI CERESNEVET
TOTAL

PT910ZS15
Curatirea
traseului

LEA
10KV


